2X HANDRAIL 4X STABILIZER 3M 4X CASTER WHEEL 
8"" WITH JACK 2X PLATFORM TRAPDOOR 1X 
PLATFORM FIX SAFE WORKING LOAD: 250KGS PER 
PLATFORM AND 750KGS PER TOWER 

immediate 03 Ea 3,875.000 11,625.00 

Sub-Total 11,625.00 

VAT 581.25 

Grand Total: AED 12,206.25 Total 12,206.25 

Amount in Words: AED TWELVE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED SIX AND POINT TWENTY FIVE 

NOTE: 

1) Certificate of Origin attested by Chamber of commerce to be provided along with delivery and the Certificate of Origin
(COO) should be address under the name of our client or under our name.

2) Material must be delivered identically the same as per this purchase order.